

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

18 .01

÷.

1.24

64

....

(((H180001994123)))



H180001994123ABC2

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

Division of Corporations

'ro:

From:

Ø

 $\mathbb{C}\mathcal{I}$

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC. Account Number : 12C160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (8C0)432-3622

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future ______annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

0:5 H3 6-		OREIGN PROFIT/NONPRO		TION		
		TRANSAS AMERICAS, INC.				
74 [2018 J		Certificate of Status	0			
20	. •	Certified Copy	1			
		Page Count	04	JUL 10 201		
		Estimated Charge	\$78.75	201		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Transas Americas, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam;

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transnot business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Capitol Services - Corporate Filings Team

Firm/Company

515 East Park Avenue 2nd FI

Address

Tallahassee, FL 32301

City/State and Zip code

pnewmarch@transasusa.com

E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

855) 498 - 5500 Area Code

Daythne Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Centor Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee 578.75 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Cartified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Condificate of Status & Cartified Copy

Ł

•

,

.

I-COMPLIANCI		ESS IN FI DA STATU	LORIDA TES, THF. FÓILOWING ÍS SUBMITTED TO	,	
GISTER A FOR	LEIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSA	ACT BUST	VESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.		
Transas Arr	iericas, Inc.				
(Enter name of or "Inc.," "Co.," "Co	arparation; must include "INCORPORA" arp," "Inc," "Co," ar "Corp.")	.TBD," - CO	MPANY," "CORPORATION,"		
			. ·		
			1 the des manage of the massing business in bladde	<u></u>	
	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate :		el for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	-1	
Delaware	y under the law of which it is incorporate		(FEI number, if applicable)		
•	_	×0)	(Fig hands, it apparents)		
December 1	of incorporation)	<u> </u>	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
(Lata	or membershold		(iver or emerged a vers and but and		
	(Date first transacted busi	news in Flori	de, if prior to registration)		
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 &	607.1502, F	S., to determine paralty liability)		
751 North D	rive Suite 12, Melbourne FL	92934		•	6
		Principal of	ice address)		<u></u>
·	(Ourrent	mailing add	ress, if different)		
			····		37
Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. Boo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	· · ·	
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services	s, Inc.		-n *	ji T
~	515 East Park Avenue 2nd	I FI		• '	Ū.
fice Address:	515 Last Faik Avenue 214			بو	
	Tallahassee		, Florida <u>32301</u>		
•	(City)		(Zip code)		

A. DIAL	CTORS
Chairman:	
Address:	
-	
Vice Chair	men:
Áddreas:	
– Director:	Frank Coles (sole director)
	751 North Drive Suite 12, Melbourne FL32934
-	
Director:	
vidress: _	
B. OFFI	CERS
resident.	Frank Coles
iddress: _	751 North Drive Suite 12, Melbourne FL32934
-	· · ·
	leot
lddress: _	
ieoristary;	Philip Newmarch
ddross;	751 North Drive Suite 12, Melbourne FL32934
Treasurert	Philip Newmarch
Addiense _	751 North Drive Suite 12, Melbourne FL32934
	f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13. Philip Newmarch Treasurer/Secretary (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

÷

1

÷

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRANSAS AMERICAS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SEOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TRANSAS AMERICAS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BREN PAID TO DATE.



Authentication: 203027331 Date: 07-09-18

6250391 8300 SR# 20185560955

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml